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Klasyfikacja 2. WTK JUNIOREK

Nazwisko i imie

GAWORSKA Natalia
PODYMA Karolina
PRZYBYt Liliana
HOLODNIUK Paulina
BAZYLEWSKA Zuzanna
MURAWSKA Sandra
ULATOWSKA Anna
WNUK Natalia
ZAJAC Hanna
SKAWINSKA Nikola
KURZELA Natalia
KACZAN Alicja
MIKOLAJCZYK Martyna
CHRACHOL Marika
PULECKA Gabriela
RZASA Oliwia
SMOLAREK Lena
SULAWA Katarzyna
PISZCZYNSKA Karina
WOITYLA Maja
ROSS Roxana
TOMERA Lena
BAJAKA Wiktoria
SKAWINSKA Liwia
tOCHOWSKA Otylia
TWARDA Ola
JURASZEK Patrycja

Nr LO

999
3883
6795
4370
4194
6794
4378
4886
1010
4375
4881
4371

662
4195
4197
9485
4198
4312
9490
4381
4367
4885

10440
9437
2020
3705
4304

Rok ur.

2007
2005
2006
2006
2010
2007
2009
2006
2006
2007
2004
2006
2005
2010
2010
2005
2010
2005
2008
2010
2007
2009
2006
2010
2007
2003
2009

Klub

KU AZS UE Wroctaw
UKS IMPULS Ktodzko
KU AZS UE Wroctaw
WOLAVIA Wotéw
ROKITA Brzeg Dolny
KU AZS UE Wroctaw
WOLAVIA Wotow
ORLETA Krosnowice
KU AZS UE Wroctaw
WOLAVIA Wotéw
ORLETA Krosnowice
WOLAVIA Wotéw
TKS GRANIT Strzelin
ROKITA Brzeg Dolny
ROKITA Brzeg Dolny
UKS LIDER Milicz
ROKITA Brzeg Dolny
SUDETY Miedzylesie
MGLKS ODRA Otawa
WOLAVIA Wotéw
WOLAVIA Wotow
ORLETA Krosnowice
KU AZS UE Wroctaw
WOLAVIA Wotéw
UKS LIDER Milicz
UKS LIDER Milicz
SUDETY Miedzylesie

Punkty

70
66
62
59
57
55
53
51
50
48
46
44
41
41
38
38
35
33
31
30
27
27
22
22
22
22
17



